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National Light Sources supply only the highest 
of quality using the latest technology ensuring 
high lumen maintenance and longer life. 
Complies to all AS / NZS standards and 
specifications. 

Product Features: 

• 35mm DIN RAIL Mount 
• Double pole 
• Auto Switched 
• Safety shutters 
• SAA Approved 
• AS/NZS3112 AS/NZS3100 

Application: 

Designed for industrial and commercial 
application. 

Mounting:   Din Rail 

Current rating:   250V 50Hz 

Carton size:  37 x 49.5 x 35cm 

Technical Specification 

IMPORTANT 
Must be installed: To manufacturer specifications and by a qualified licensed electrician. 

Part No. Amps Width Length Height 
NLS30901 

NLS30902 

10A 

15A 

250V 

250V 65mm AC 45mm 77mm 

45mm AC 65mm 77mm 

Voltage Type 

ROHS NLS 5 STAR 

Colour 
White 

White 

National Light Sources Pty Ltd 
Australian Owned & Operated 

Subject to change without notice 
Last updated: 5/01/2026

Carton quantity:   200 ( Outer )  10 ( Inner ) 


