

Product Features:

- 35mm DIN RAIL Mount
- Double pole
- Auto Switched
- Safety shutters
- SAA Approved
- AS/NZS3112 AS/NZS3100

Technical Specification

Mounting:	Din Rail
Current rating:	250V 50Hz
Carton size:	37 x 49.5 x 35cm
Carton quantity:	200 (Outer) 10 (Inner)

Application:

Designed for industrial and commercial application.



Part No.	Amps	Colour	Voltage	Type	Length	Width	Height
NLS30901	10A	White	250V	AC	65mm	45mm	77mm
NLS30902	15A	White	250V	AC	65mm	45mm	77mm

IMPORTANT

Must be installed: To manufacturer specifications and by a qualified licensed electrician.